
*NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN AFTER MAY 25, 2024, Opening Day* 

2024 NEW Membership Fees 

��

 

 Category 

  

  

Discount Period 

April 1 – April 30  

Leonia Residents 

Only 

Regular Fees/

Edgewater  

Residents 

After April 30 

Senior Individual 

(62+) 

$180 $250.00 

Senior Couple (62+) $320.00 $390.00 

Individual $200.00 $250.00 

Two Persons $340.00 $390.00 

Three Persons $455.00 $505.00 

Four Persons $545.00 $595.00 

Five Persons $580.00 $630.00 

Six Persons $610.00 $660.00 

Caregiver Pass $115.00 $185.00 

H.S. Student $110.00 $110.00 

Non-Residents  

 

N/A 

N/A 

$470.00 

$625.00 

$750.00 

$840.00 

$875.00 

$900.00 

$185.00 

$110.00 

Membership 

Category 

Description 

Individual All individuals 10 years or older. (Children 2 to 9 years old may join in any other category with 

parent/guardian) 

Two Persons Two Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more. 

Three Persons Three Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more. 

Four Persons Four Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more. 

Five Persons Five Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more. 

Six Persons Six or more Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more. 

Caregiver Pass Two or more person-membership, with children/disabled person(s), can add an additional person 

designated as their caregiver. Caregivers must enter the pool with the children/disabled person(s) of 

the membership family. No Guest Privileges are extended to this category. 

Leonia/Edgewater H.S. 

Student 

Any child of current high school age residing in Leonia or Edgewater is eligible for this category 

Select Non-resident The following are eligible to join the pool at regular residential rates: 

• Employees of the Borough and Board of Education; Owners of Leonia businesses 

• Any tax-paying property owner 

• Families with children attending Leonia public schools, who are in Kindergarten to 12
th

 grade  

only. (There is no discount period for non-residents attending Leonia schools.) 

2024 Non-residents Non-residents may join in the above categories. This category will be accepted on a first-come, first-

served basis.  Limited number of spaces available.  * PLEASE NOTE:  EACH ADDITIONAL 

NON-RESIDENT MEMBER ADDED OVER THE 6 PERSON MEMBERSHIP WILL BE 

CHARGED $25.00 EXTRA PER PERSON. 


