2024 NEW MEMBERSHIP FEES

NO REFUNDS WILL BE GIVEN AFTER MAY 25, 2024, Opening Day

Category	Discount Period April 1 – April 30 Leonia Residents Only	Regular Fees/ Edgewater Residents After April 30	Non-Residents
Senior Individual	\$180	\$250.00	N/A
(62+)			
Senior Couple (62+)	\$320.00	\$390.00	N/A
Individual	\$200.00	\$250.00	\$470.00
Two Persons	\$340.00	\$390.00	\$625.00
Three Persons	\$455.00	\$505.00	\$750.00
Four Persons	\$545.00	\$595.00	\$840.00
Five Persons	\$580.00	\$630.00	\$875.00
Six Persons	\$610.00	\$660.00	\$900.00
Caregiver Pass	\$115.00	\$185.00	\$185.00
H.S. Student	\$110.00	\$110.00	\$110.00

Membership	Description		
Category			
Individual	All individuals 10 years or older. (Children 2 to 9 years old may join in any other category with parent/guardian)		
Two Persons	Two Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more.		
Three Persons	Three Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more.		
Four Persons	Four Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more.		
Five Persons	Five Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more.		
Six Persons	Six or more Persons living in the same household proving residency for 12 months or more.		
Caregiver Pass	Two or more person-membership, with children/disabled person(s), can add an additional person designated as their caregiver. Caregivers must enter the pool with the children/disabled person(s) of the membership family. No Guest Privileges are extended to this category.		
Leonia/Edgewater H.S. Student	Any child of current high school age residing in Leonia or Edgewater is eligible for this category		
Select Non-resident	The following are eligible to join the pool at regular residential rates:		
	Employees of the Borough and Board of Education; Owners of Leonia businesses		
	• Any tax-paying property owner		
	• Families with children attending Leonia public schools, who are in Kindergarten to 12 th grade only. (There is no discount period for non-residents attending Leonia schools.)		
2024 Non-residents	Non-residents may join in the above categories. This category will be accepted on a first-come, first- served basis. Limited number of spaces available. * PLEASE NOTE: EACH ADDITIONAL NON-RESIDENT MEMBER ADDED OVER THE 6 PERSON MEMBERSHIP WILL BE CHARGED \$25.00 EXTRA PER PERSON.5		